

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No.125 of 2005

Brij Naresh Singh Versus State of Chhattisgarh

12-10-2015	Mr. Arvid Sinha, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Suryakant Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel appearing for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks' time to argue the matter. List the case on 24-11-2015. Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge	
------------	---	--

Raju