

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 125 of 2005

Brij Naresh Singh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Pritinker Diwaker

04/04/2016	<p>Shri Arvind Sinha, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Ravindra Agrawal, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>On the request of counsel for the appellant, list this case after six weeks.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p>	

vijay