

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 125 of 2005****BRIJ NARESH SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

17/12/2024	None for the appellant. Mr. Akhilesh Kumar, GA for the State. Warrant report is still awaited. List the matter in the week after next. Sd/- Rajani Dubey Judge
Nirala	