



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 125 of 2005

BRIJ NARESH SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

17/02/2026	Mr. Achyut Tiwari, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Gopal Krishna Yadav, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case on 26th February, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	